Primary Disability Category

Disability Cause by Region
1

Intellectual Disability
Autism
Attention-Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder (ADHD)
Specific Learning Disabilities
Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI)
Congenital Condition or Birth Injury
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Depressive and other Mood Disorders
Stroke
Anxiety Disorders
Cause unknown

Autism

Intellectual Disability

Attention-Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder (ADHD)
Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI)

Schizophrenia and other Psychotic Disorders
Epilepsy

Specific Learning Disabilities

Congenital Condition or Birth Injury

Cause unknown

Alcohol Abuse or Dependence

Anxiety Disorders

Physical Disorders/Conditions (not listed elsewhere)
Depressive and other Mood Disorders

Intellectual Disability
Autism
Specific Learning Disabilities
Congenital Condition or Birth Injury
Physical Disorders/Conditions (not listed elsewhere)
Attention-Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder (ADHD)
Cancer
Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI)
Stroke
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Anxiety Disorders
Grand Total

WA DVR Eligibility Determination Pilot Project Sep 2019-Feb 2020

Assignment of Disability Cause and SOD by Region

Cognitive Impairments

SOD
MSD
# %
65 70.7%
88.57%
72.22%
30.00%
25.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
87 97.8%
34 100.00%
21 100.00%
6 85.71%
6 100.00%
5 100.00%
4 100.00%
4 100.00%
3
1
1
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
45.5%
45.00%
50.00%
16.67%
80.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1 100.00%
0.00%

1 100.00%
187 72.5%
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Primary Disability Category Cognitive

SD-P2
# %

15.2%
5.71%
22.22%
40.00%
25.00%
0.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1 100.00%
0.0%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
21 27.3%
13 32.50%
3 18.75%
1 16.67%
1 20.00%
0.00%
1 50.00%
0.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
35 13.6%
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SD-P3

%
12.0%
5.71%
5.56%

30.00%

50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1 50.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.0%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6 20.8%
6 15.00%
5 31.25%
4 66.67%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1 100.00%
0.00%

27 10.5%
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SD-P4

1
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%
1.1%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.0%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.5%
7.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.3%

NSD

3

%
1.1%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.2%
0.00%
0.00%
14.29%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.0%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.2%

Total #
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258

Total %

100.0%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.0%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.0%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.0%



